Name Level Area

101 1st Floor Level 718 SF

102 1st Floor Level 757 SF

103 1st Floor Level 781 SF

104 1st Floor Level 1247 SF

3503 SF

UNIT & COMMON AREAS

10.11.1.A: NEW CONSTRUCTION OR MODIFICATION OF 
ANY PRINCIPAL BUILDING TYPE GREATER THAN 
TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND (25,000) SQUARE FEET IN 
GROSS FLOOR AREA MUST BE LEED GOLD CERTIFIABLE

1" = 20'-0"
11

Roof

Area Schedule (Non-leasable)

Name Level Area

Common Roof 605 SF

Common Roof 200 SF

805 SF

5491 SF

Area Schedule (Non-leasable)

Name Level Area

Common 4th Floor Level 1187 SF